
 
 

 

Harmonogram wsparcia w listopadzie 2022 r. 

Rodzaj 

wsparcia 

Osoba 

realizująca 

wsparcie 

Daty Godziny 

Wsparcie 

psychologiczne 

mgr Katarzyna 

Kotowska 

02.11.2022 

07.11.2022 

15.11.2022 

22.11.2022 

29.11.2022 

17:15-19:15 

Wsparcie 

ekonomiczne 

dr inż. 

Małgorzata 

Górka 

03.11.2022 

07.11.2022 

14.11.2022 

21.11.2022 

28.11.2022 

10:00-12:00 

Wsparcie 

edukacyjne 

dr Monika 

Musijowska 

02.11.2022 

09.11.2022 

16.11.2022 

23.11.2022 

30.11.2022 

10:00-12:00 

Wsparcie 

prawne 

mgr Łukasz 

Kunicki 

04.11.2022 

10.11.2022 

18.11.2022 

21.11.2022 

25.11.2022 

10:00-12:00 


